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	European Championships Veterans 2013 Individual & Team 

Women and Men
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Form 1 (a): INDIVIDUAL NUMERICAL INSCRIPTION / BACK NUMBER ORDER

FEDERATION 

Address:

[image: image2.jpg]



Telephone:
Fax: 


Email: 

	age cat/

kgs
	F1
	F2
	F3
	F4
	F5
	F6
	F7
	F8
	F9
	F10
	F11

	-48
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-52
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-57
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-63
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-70
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-78
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	+78
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	age cat/

kgs
	M1
	M2
	M3
	M4
	M5
	M6
	M7
	M8
	M9
	M10
	M11

	-60
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-66
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-73
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-81
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-90
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	-100
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	+100
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Coaches
	

	Medics
	

	Physiotherapist
	

	Referees (selected by EJU)
	

	Team Officials
	


	Total Competitors:
	
	Total Officials:
	
	Delegation Total:
	


Please send this document, completed, to the French Judo Federation europeveterans2013@ffjudo.com and to the EJU Head Office headoffice@eju.net before the 10th of April 2013. 

DATE:   



Signature of the head of the delegation and stamp of the federation
Form 1 (b): TEAM NUMERICAL INSCRIPTION / BACK NUMBER ORDER
FEDERATION 

Address:


Telephone:
Fax: 


Email: 

	Female
	Number of teams
	Male
	Number of teams

	TF 30
	
	TM 30
	

	TF 40
	
	TM 40
	

	TF 50
	
	TM 50
	

	Total
	
	Total
	


	Coaches
	

	Medics
	

	Physiotherapist
	

	Referees
	

	Team Officials
	


Please send this document, completed, to the French Judo Federation europeveterans2013@ffjudo.com and to the EJU Head Office headoffice@eju.net before the 10th of April 2013. 

DATE:   



Signature of the head of the delegation and stamp of the federation
Form 2 (a):  FINAL ENTRY - WOMEN

FEDERATION 

Address:


Telephone:
Fax: 


Email: 

	Officials
	Last Name (Family name)
	First name (Given name)

	Function
	
	

	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	


COMPETITORS:

	
	Year of Birth
	Last Name (Family name)
	First name (Given name)
	Age Group
	Weight

Category

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	


Please send this document, completed, to the French Judo Federation europeveterans2013@ffjudo.com before 10th of June 2013.

Note:  This form is only for organiser’s purposes. Unless the inscription is done in Jumas on

https://www.jumas12.net/user/login  before 10th of June 2013 at midnight, the inscription is not valid.
DATE:   



Signature of the head of the delegation and stamp of the federation
Form 2 (a):  FINAL ENTRY - MEN
FEDERATION 

Telephone:
Fax: 


Email: 

	Officials
	Last Name (Family name)
	First name (Given name)

	Function
	
	

	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	


COMPETITORS:

	
	Year of Birth
	Last Name (Family name)
	First name (Given name)
	Age Group
	Weight

Category

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	


Please send this document, completed, to the French Judo Federation europeveterans2013@ffjudo.com before the 10th of June 2013.

Note: This form is only for organiser’s purposes. Unless the inscription is done in Jumas www.jumas.europejudo.com before 10th of June 2013. at midnight, the inscription is not valid.
DATE:   



Signature of the head of the delegation and stamp of the federation
 Form 2 (b):  FINAL ENTRY – TEAMS WOMEN
FEDERATION 

	Age Division
	

	Judoka
	Last Name (Family name)
	First name (Given name)

	-52 kg
	
	

	-52 kg (subst)
	
	

	-57kg
	
	

	- 57 kg (subst)
	
	

	- 63 kg
	
	

	-63 kg (subst)
	
	

	-70 kg
	
	

	- 70 kg (subst)
	
	

	+70 kg
	
	

	+70 kg (subst)
	
	


	Age Division
	

	Judoka
	Last Name (Family name)
	First name (Given name)

	-52 kg
	
	

	-52 kg (subst)
	
	

	-57kg
	
	

	- 57 kg (subst)
	
	

	- 63 kg
	
	

	-63 kg (subst)
	
	

	-70 kg
	
	

	- 70 kg (subst)
	
	

	+70 kg
	
	

	+70 kg (subst)
	
	


Please send this document, completed, to the French Judo Federation europeveterans2013@ffjudo.com before the 10th of June 2013.

Note: 

This form is only for organiser’s purposes. Unless the inscription is done in Jumas https://www.jumas12.net/user/login before the 10th of June 2013. at midnight, the inscription is not valid.
DATE:   



Signature of the head of the delegation and stamp of the federation
Form 2 (b):  FINAL ENTRY – TEAMS MEN
FEDERATION 

	Age Division
	

	Judoka
	Last Name (Family name)
	First name (Given name)

	-66 kg
	
	

	-66 kg (subst)
	
	

	-73 kg
	
	

	- 73 kg (subst)
	
	

	- 81 kg
	
	

	-81 kg (subst)
	
	

	-90 kg
	
	

	- 90 kg (subst)
	
	

	+90 kg
	
	

	+90 kg (subst)
	
	


	Age Division
	

	Judoka
	Last Name (Family name)
	First name (Given name)

	-66 kg
	
	

	-66 kg (subst)
	
	

	-73 kg
	
	

	- 73 kg (subst)
	
	

	- 81 kg
	
	

	-81 kg (subst)
	
	

	-90 kg
	
	

	- 90 kg (subst)
	
	

	+90 kg
	
	

	+90 kg (subst)
	
	


Please send this document, completed, to the French Judo Federation europeveterans2013@ffjudo.com before the 10th of June 2013.

Note: This form is only for organiser’s purposes. Unless the inscription is done in Jumas https://www.jumas12.net/user/login before 10th of June 2013 at midnight, the inscription is not valid.
DATE:   



Signature of the head of the delegation and stamp of the federation
Form 3 : Referee Invitation Confirmation

FEDERATION 

FAMILY NAME: 


Christian name: 


Sex:

Licence: 

Classification: 


Email Address:


FAMILY NAME: 


Christian name: 


Sex:

Licence: 

Classification: 


Email Address:


The travel and stay costs are to be paid by your federation.

Please send this document, completed, to the French Judo Federation europeveterans2013@ffjudo.com and to Mr. Bernd Achilles achilles@eju.net before 10th of June 2013. 

Note: 

Unless the inscription is done in Jumas https://www.jumas12.net/user/login before 10th of June 2013 at midnight, the inscription is not valid.
DATE:   



Signature of the head of the delegation and stamp of the federation
Form 5 : Training

	Federation
	

	Email
	


Our team would like to have training sessions in the following times:

	Date
	Time: From
	Time: Until
	No of Persons

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Please send this document, completed, to the French Judo Federation europeveterans2013@ffjudo.com before the 10th of June 2013. 

DATE:   



Signature of the head of the delegation and stamp of the federation
Form 6 : Visa Application Form

FEDERATION 





Stamp & Signature


Our delegation needs the invitation from  the______ till the ______ of  ____________________.
We will apply for visas at the French Embassy in ______________________________________.













   (country, city)

Please fill in the table  in BLOCK LETTERS. Please also attach a COPY OF PASSPORT.

	Date of expiry
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date of issue
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pass No
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nationality
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Place of Birth
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date of Birth
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Position
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	First Name
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Surname
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Please send this document, completed, to the French Judo Federation europeveterans2013@ffjudo.com before the 10th of May 2013.
Reference : 




Original text: English

EC-Veterans Technical Rules & Forms
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